
Varani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertelli Lorenzo (06/3157) 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8

Gabbriellini Matteo (06/3154) 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 5

Arzà Manuel Prieto (06/3260) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calamita Claudio  (06/3245) 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Ubaldini Andrea (06/3155) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Voliani Emanuele (06/3156) 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertelli Lorenzo 06/3157 10 11 1,10

Gabbriellini Matteo 06/3154 10 9 0,90

Arzà Manuel Prieto 06/3260 2 6 3,00

Calamita Claudio 06/3245 6 5 0,83

Mori Ubaldini Andrea 06/3155 10 3 0,30

Voliani Emanuele 06/3156 10 3 0,30

Nameless

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baroni Emanuele (06/3177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernini Francesco (06/3176) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capezzoli Niko (06/3173) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massoli Federico (06/3180) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paretti Elia (06/3178) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Recchi Michele (06/3179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senesi Giulia (06/3175) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassara Aurora (06/3174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baroni Emanuele 06/3177 0 0 0,00

Bernini Francesco 06/3176 0 0 0,00

Capezzoli Niko 06/3173 0 0 0,00

Massoli Federico 06/3180 0 0 0,00

Paretti Elia 06/3178 0 0 0,00

Recchi Michele 06/3179 0 0 0,00

Senesi Giulia 06/3175 0 0 0,00

Tassara Aurora 06/3174 0 0 0,00

Trilogy Black Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gassani Tiziano (06/3128) 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Schillaci Tiziano (06/3196) 0 0 4 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 7

Gassani Matteo (06/3129) 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8

Raigi Gabriele (06/3198) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mazzei Matteo (06/3197) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi Mattia (06/3231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orfei Riccardo (06/3233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gassani Tiziano 06/3128 12 18 1,50

Schillaci Tiziano 06/3196 12 18 1,50

Gassani Matteo 06/3129 12 15 1,25

Raigi Gabriele 06/3198 8 7 0,88

Mazzei Matteo 06/3197 4 1 0,25

Filippi Mattia 06/3231 0 0 0,00

Orfei Riccardo 06/3233 0 0 0,00


